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REVISED
MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
OCTOBER 23, 2014
7:00 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

Efic Advi _

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:

October 2, 2014

CONSENT AGENDA

2014-355
2014-356
2014-357
2014-358
2014-359
2014-360
2014-361
2014-362
2014-363

2014-364
2014-365

Authorizing Application to NJ FY2014 Body Armor
Replacement Program

Authorizing Budget Amendment Chapter 159 — 2014
Municipal Alliance Grant

Authorizing Budget Amendment Chapter 159 — 2014 Drunk
Driving Enforcement Fund Grant

Authorizing NJDOT Local Aid Grant Application/Bikeways
Authorizing Award of Bid — Generator Rental
Authorizing Transfer and Acceptance of Surplus
Military Equipment from US Dept of Defense (DOD) 1033
Program

Authorizing Amendment to Shared Service Agreement with
Marlboro Bd of Ed for Janitorial Services

Authorizing State Contract for Replacement of Diesel
Fuel Tank (2014 Capital 121-12)

Refund for Overpayment B 159, L 10.10

Hydrant Meter Refund — Camelot@ Marlboro

Redemption Tax Sale Certs — Various

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT

PD
Finance
Finance

Eng
DPW/Water
PD

Admin
DPW

Tax Col

Tax Col
Tax Col



